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Ankeny Centennial Invitational 11-12 Girls

DMACC, Ankeny, IA

Aug. 27, 2015

74 degrees, mostly cloudy

Results by Michael Franke

9/10 Girls 9/10 Boys 11/12 .Girls 11/12.Boys

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Dowling Catholic         47    4    5    9   12   17   21   26    20:49    1:40

  2 Ankeny Centennial        53    3    7   11   14   18   20   32    20:53    2:04

  3 Johnston                 55    1    2   13   15   24   30   33    20:54    2:41

  4 Ankeny                   86    6    8   10   28   34   36   40    21:56    4:08

  5 Valley                  105   16   19   22   23   25   27   29    22:10    0:49

  6 norwalk                 180   31   35   37   38   39   41   42    25:42    3:25


Incomplete Teams: Dm East, Indianola, Kuemper Catholic

Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME


1. Dowling Catholic

    4  Vivian Broderick, Jr       20:10  

    5  Jillian Jaeger, Jr         20:26  

    9  Rebecca Naughton, Jr       20:41  

   12  Harriet Hubbell, Jr        20:55  

   17  Allie McLuen, Jr           21:49  

   21  Caroline Warmuth, Sr       22:04  

   26  Erin Cahalan, Sr           22:40  

Total Time = 1:44:01     Total Places = 47


2. Ankeny Centennial

    3  Ashley Arends, Jr          19:52  

    7  Taylor Brown, Sr           20:37  

   11  Brittany Hegstad, Jr       20:49  

   14  Ashley Rodgers, Sr         21:12  

   18  Savanna Henning, Sr        21:55  

   20  Kaylee Jackson, Jr         21:59  

   32  Peyton Arnold, Jr          24:10  

Total Time = 1:44:25     Total Places = 53


3. Johnston

    1  Emily Poss, Jr             19:43  

    2  Madeleine Bradley, Sr      19:45  

   13  Anna Toot, Sr              21:02  

   15  Kristina Rice, Sr          21:36  

   24  Elizabeth Foutch, Jr       22:23  

   30  Eileen Moran, Jr           23:11  

   33  Elissa Krause, Sr          24:12  

Total Time = 1:44:29     Total Places = 55


4. Ankeny

    6  Lily Jones, Jr             20:34  

    8  Naomi Hill, Jr             20:38  

   10  Hannah Zadeh, Jr           20:45  
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   28  Emily Bosch, Jr            23:02  

   34  Kelsey Fischer, Jr         24:41  

   36  Jenna Iversen, Sr          25:17  

   40  Olivia Brooks, Sr          27:37  

Total Time = 1:49:40     Total Places = 86


5. Valley

   16  Gretta Hingl, Sr           21:46  

   19  Sam Ellis, Sr              21:57  

   22  Haley Anglea, Jr           22:09  

   23  Riley Bright, Jr           22:21  

   25  Shifali Malhotra, Jr       22:35  

   27  Emily Caskey, Jr           22:44  

   29  Elsa Wright, Jr            23:08  

Total Time = 1:50:48     Total Places = 105


6. norwalk

   31  Emma Myers, Jr             24:01  

   35  Katie Meinecke, Sr         25:03  

   37  Haley Larson, Sr           25:26  

   38  Hannah Broadbent, Sr       26:31  

   39  Samantha VanAmburg, Jr     27:26  

   41  Maya Gjerde, Jr            28:32  

   42  Morgan Weber, Jr           30:08  

Total Time = 2:08:27     Total Places = 180

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Emily Poss, Jr             19:43    Johnston             

    2     2  Madeleine Bradley, Sr      19:45    Johnston             

    3     3  Ashley Arends, Jr          19:52    Ankeny Centennial    

    4     4  Vivian Broderick, Jr       20:10    Dowling Catholic     

    5     5  Jillian Jaeger, Jr         20:26    Dowling Catholic     

    6     6  Lily Jones, Jr             20:34    Ankeny               

    7     7  Taylor Brown, Sr           20:37    Ankeny Centennial    

    8     8  Naomi Hill, Jr             20:38    Ankeny               

    9     9  Rebecca Naughton, Jr       20:41    Dowling Catholic     

   10    10  Hannah Zadeh, Jr           20:45    Ankeny               

   11    11  Brittany Hegstad, Jr       20:49    Ankeny Centennial    

   12        Paige Nicholson, Sr        20:53    Indianola            

   13    12  Harriet Hubbell, Jr        20:55    Dowling Catholic     

   14    13  Anna Toot, Sr              21:02    Johnston             

   15    14  Ashley Rodgers, Sr         21:12    Ankeny Centennial    

   16        Katelyn Schulze, Jr        21:35    Indianola            

   17    15  Kristina Rice, Sr          21:36    Johnston             

   18    16  Gretta Hingl, Sr           21:46    Valley               

   19    17  Allie McLuen, Jr           21:49    Dowling Catholic     

   20    18  Savanna Henning, Sr        21:55    Ankeny Centennial    

   21    19  Sam Ellis, Sr              21:57    Valley               

   22    20  Kaylee Jackson, Jr         21:59    Ankeny Centennial    

   23    21  Caroline Warmuth, Sr       22:04    Dowling Catholic     

   24    22  Haley Anglea, Jr           22:09    Valley               

   25    23  Riley Bright, Jr           22:21    Valley               

   26    24  Elizabeth Foutch, Jr       22:23    Johnston             

   27        Micheala Baretta, Sr       22:26    Indianola            

   28    25  Shifali Malhotra, Jr       22:35    Valley               

   29    26  Erin Cahalan, Sr           22:40    Dowling Catholic     

   30    27  Emily Caskey, Jr           22:44    Valley               

   31    28  Emily Bosch, Jr            23:02    Ankeny               

   32    29  Elsa Wright, Jr            23:08    Valley               

   33    30  Eileen Moran, Jr           23:11    Johnston             

   34        Grace Worlie, Jr           23:16    Valley               

   35        Grace Trane, Jr            23:24    Valley               
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   36        Emma Degen, Jr             23:35    Valley               

   37        Katie Carpenter, Jr        23:35    Dowling Catholic     

   38        Liz Osborn, Jr             23:42    Valley               

   39    31  Emma Myers, Jr             24:01    norwalk              

   40    32  Peyton Arnold, Jr          24:10    Ankeny Centennial    

   41        Olivia Denkinger, Jr       24:11    Dowling Catholic     

   42    33  Elissa Krause, Sr          24:12    Johnston             

   43        Mary Grace Stanco, Jr      24:15    Dowling Catholic     

   44        Julia Beswick, Sr          24:20    Johnston             

   45        Nithya Chennupati, Jr      24:25    Ankeny Centennial    

   46        Morgan Gjerde, Jr          24:26    Ankeny Centennial    

   47        Alexandra Williams, Sr     24:26    Ankeny Centennial    

   48        Nicole Hobson, Jr          24:29    Johnston             

   49        Abby Heston, Jr            24:40    Ankeny Centennial    

   50    34  Kelsey Fischer, Jr         24:41    Ankeny               

   51        Keara Anonson, Jr          24:56    Valley               

   52    35  Katie Meinecke, Sr         25:03    norwalk              

   53        Ann Gould, Sr              25:07    Valley               

   54        Cassidy O'Leary, Sr        25:15    Kuemper Catholic     

   55        Emily Highness, Jr         25:15    Dowling Catholic     

   56    36  Jenna Iversen, Sr          25:17    Ankeny               

   57        Hannah Draayer, Sr         25:21    Ankeny Centennial    

   58        Nicole Marlett, Jr         25:25    Valley               

   59    37  Haley Larson, Sr           25:26    norwalk              

   60        Taylor Jones, Jr           25:29    Valley               

   61        Kelli Gustafson, Sr        25:40    Valley               

   62        Emily Dvorak, Sr           25:43    Kuemper Catholic     

   63        Lauren Weisshaar, Jr       25:46    Valley               

   64        Megan Reinke, Jr           25:48    Ankeny Centennial    

   65        Kiersten Cartwright, Sr    25:50    Johnston             

   66        Lauren Blosser, Sr         25:51    Valley               

   67        Anna Larson, Sr            25:56    Johnston             

   68        Malorie Schroder, Jr       26:04    Ankeny Centennial    

   69        Anne Wallace, Sr           26:05    Johnston             

   70        Suilley Vuong, Jr          26:08    Valley               

   71        Brooklyn Snyder, Jr        26:10    Ankeny Centennial    

   72        Grace Recker, Jr           26:11    Dowling Catholic     

   73        Julia Reichart, Jr         26:11    Dowling Catholic     

   74        Ellen Lloyd, Jr            26:12    Dowling Catholic     

   75        Anne Teeling, Jr           26:15    Dowling Catholic     

   76        Jada Wierck, Sr            26:18    Valley               

   77        Abbey Bierma, Sr           26:22    Valley               

   78        Olivia Danner, Sr          26:25    Ankeny Centennial    

   79        Annie Schacht, Sr          26:25    Valley               

   80        Olivia Lee, Jr             26:27    Valley               

   81    38  Hannah Broadbent, Sr       26:31    norwalk              

   82        Meagan Halliwell, Sr       26:32    Dowling Catholic     

   83        Brittany Martin, Sr        26:41    Johnston             

   84        Abby Olberding, Jr         26:43    Kuemper Catholic     

   85        Jessica Studer, Jr         26:50    Valley               

   86        Juice Osman, Sr            26:53    Dowling Catholic     

   87        Jeanie Gookin, Sr          26:59    Dowling Catholic     

   88        Cora Walker, Jr            27:02    Valley               

   89        Sela Davis, Jr             27:07    Dowling Catholic     

   90        Samantha Whitcomb, Jr      27:16    Valley               

   91        Casey Carr, Jr             27:16    Valley               

   92        Tatum Jones, Jr            27:18    Valley               

   93        Cassidy Beamer, Jr         27:21    Valley               

   94        Ashlie Clinger, Sr         27:22    Dowling Catholic     

   95        Lexie Rivett, Jr           27:22    Johnston             

   96    39  Samantha VanAmburg, Jr     27:26    norwalk              

   97        Laura Derby, Sr            27:26    Dowling Catholic     

   98        Jessica Bigelow, Jr        27:32    Johnston             

   99        Lauren Hartlieb, Jr        27:32    Dowling Catholic     

  100        Kei Demand, Sr             27:33    Dowling Catholic     
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  101        Kali Douglass, Jr          27:34    Valley               

  102        Angie Espinoza, Jr         27:35    Valley               

  103    40  Olivia Brooks, Sr          27:37    Ankeny               

  104        Brynn Cunningham, Jr       27:37    Dowling Catholic     

  105        Shelbie Brotherson, Jr     27:38    Johnston             

  106        Natalie Markham, Sr        27:39    Valley               

  107        Anne Marie Derouin, Jr     27:55    Valley               

  108        Uma Patel, Jr              28:13    Johnston             

  109        Mackenzie Bartlett, Jr     28:19    Valley               

  110        Autumn Olson, Jr           28:25    Ankeny               

  111    41  Maya Gjerde, Jr            28:32    norwalk              

  112        Cassidy Rague, Sr          28:53    Kuemper Catholic     

  113        Allison Martz, Sr          28:54    Ankeny               

  114        Claire Weatherwax, Jr      28:56    Ankeny               

  115        Meredith Campidilli, Sr    28:57    Johnston             

  116        Juliette Kennedy, Sr       29:02    Dowling Catholic     

  117        Marie Demuth, Jr           29:04    Dm East              

  118        Isabelle Cochran, Sr       29:12    Valley               

  119        Kennedy Rochleau, Jr       29:21    Valley               

  120        Megan Kress, Sr            29:23    Johnston             

  121        Olivia Goodale, Sr         29:23    Johnston             

  122        Libbie Skeffington, Jr     29:24    Dm East              

  123        Jady Wesson, Jr            29:26    Johnston             

  124        Karley Spahn, Jr           29:37    Dowling Catholic     

  125        Alexandra Lorber, Sr       29:47    Johnston             

  126        Olivia Roberts, Sr         29:57    Johnston             

  127        Jackie Castro, Jr          30:02    Valley               

  128    42  Morgan Weber, Jr           30:08    norwalk              

  129        Elizabeth Orr, Jr          30:10    Johnston             

  130        Samantha Sobel, Sr         30:14    Johnston             

  131        Allison Tasler, Jr         30:16    Valley               

  132        Katelyn Lamison, Jr        30:34    Johnston             

  133        Kristin Vagle, Sr          30:38    Ankeny Centennial    

  134        Danielle Neu, Jr           30:45    Valley               

  135        Mattie George, Sr          30:49    norwalk              

  136        Tess Nygren, Jr            31:00    Ankeny               

  137        Kari Wellman, Jr           31:08    Dowling Catholic     

  138        Merima Keco, Sr            31:14    Johnston             

  139        Rina Lipa, Sr              31:29    Johnston             

  140        Sydney Miller, Sr          31:51    Johnston             

  141        Kamryn Carmichael, Jr      33:22    Johnston             

  142        Eleanor Henry, Sr          33:30    Johnston             

  143        Fatima Calderon, Jr        34:29    Dowling Catholic     

  144        Sydney Richard, Jr         34:29    Dowling Catholic     

  145        Keli Wellman, Jr           35:39    Dowling Catholic     

  146        Jackie Monk, Sr            37:24    Ankeny Centennial    
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